ESD Bags
SHIELDO SM
SHIELDO SM static shielding bags are designed to
provide an effective shield against electrostatic
discharges on sensitive components and assemblies.
The metal-in structure provides a durable protection
of the metal layer, and an effective Faraday Cage
protection on the content. Shielding bags are
indicated for ESD protection both inside and outside
the E.P.A..
Item Description Part Number
SM 0712 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 75x120mm ISM0712010
SM 1015 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 100x150mm ISM1015010
SM 1520 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 150x200mm ISM1520010
SM 1525 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 150x250mm ISM1525010
SM 2030 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 200x300mm ISM2030010
SM 2530 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 250x300mm ISM2530010
SM 2535 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 250x350mm ISM2535010
SM 2560 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 250x350mm ISM2560010
SM 3040 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 300x400mm ISM3040010
SM 3545 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 350x450mm ISM3545010
SM 4560 Static shielding bag 75 micron, dim.: 450x600mm ISM4560010